Etela-Hameen reservildispiirien Taitokilpailu 4.5.2024 Janakkalassa

Sij

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Nro

9

46

34

29

2

17

8

21

28

54

43

5

10

49

33

45

42

11

40

14

6

50

35

55

18

19

4

22

26

15

Nimi
Petteri Jyramo
Pekka Pehkonen
Juha Tyrni
Markus Hartikainen
Veikko Langstrom
Mauri Hanhisalo
Erkki Hollstrém
Raimo Linnala
Juha Rantala
Arto Tyrni
Marko Lindberg
Pentti Talikainen
Tatu Maalo
Sampo Hanhimaki
Seppo Hyyppa
Hannu Anttila
Ilkka Naulapaa
Markku Lamminsivu
Ossi Reini
Kalevi Kiuru
Kari Kivialho
Jarmo Ahonen
Teuvo Pekuri
Esa Laine
Sonja Airikka
Maija-Leena Kivimaki
Peter Gorschelnik
Ari Paulamaki
Aarne Hakala

Ismo Nieminen

Kerho

AkRu

LuRu

LuRu

JaRes

H-T Res

LaRes

VaRu

AkRu

JaRu

LuRu

RiRes

H-T Res

JaRes

LaRes

AkRu

LoRes

LuRes

RiRes

ToRes

JaRu

LaRes

ToRes

VaRu

VaRu

LoRes

ToRes

VaRu

HaRu

LoRes

LuRu

Sarja
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Upseerit
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Upseerit
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Upseerit
Upseerit
Reservilaiset
Naiset
Upseerit
Upseerit
Reservilaiset

Upseerit

Tulos

100

97

96

96

94

94

93

93

92

92

92

92

91

91

90

90

90

89

89

88

88

88

88

88

87

87

87

87

87

87

Lahto

10:06

10:33

10:24

10:21

10:00

10:12

10:03

10:15

10:18

10:39

10:30

10:03

10:06

10:36

10:24

10:33

10:30

10:06

10:27

10:09

10:03

10:36

10:24

10:39

10:12

10:12

10:00

10:15

10:18

10:09

Maali

11:18

11:47

11:37

11:26

10:59

11:52

11:30

11:52

11:32

12:15

11:55

11:21

10:47

12:16

11:43

11:50

11:39

11:41

11:46

11:47

11:21

11:45

11:59

12:15

11:39

11:36

11:17

11:51

11:39

11:35

Tuloskortti
Aika

01:12

01:14

01:13

01:05

00:59

01:40

01:27

01:37

01:14

01:36

01:25

01:18

00:41

01:40

01:19

01:17

01:09

01:35

01:19

01:38

01:18

01:09

01:35

01:36

01:27

01:24

01:17

01:36

01:21

01:26
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

23

3

30

41

27

1

51

47

31

25

13

37

38

24

12

7

44

53

Antti Koskimaki
Mauno Juottonen
Satu Kari

Aimo Linden

Tapio Kangas
Markku Lapinleimu
Timo Suurnakki
Jouni Bergius
Pekka Pekuri
Rauno Helenius
Hannu Ldhteenmaki
Raimo Antila
Sampsa Heporauta
Lauri Julin

Jon Gorschelnik
Minna Reini

Jouni ljas

Pekka Maalo

RiRu

H-T Ru

ToRes

LaRes

RiRes

AkRu

VaRu

VaRu

VaRu

AkRu

H-T Res

AkRu

H-T Res

VaRu

VaRu

ToRes

ToRes

JaRes

Upseerit
Upseerit
Naiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Reservilaiset
Upseerit
Reservilaiset
Upseerit
Upseerit
Naiset
Reservilaiset

Reservilaiset

86

86

86

86

85

85

85

84

84

82

82

81

81

79

78

78

76

76

10:15

10:00

10:21

10:30

10:18

10:00

10:36

10:33

10:21

10:18

10:09

10:27

10:27

10:15

10:06

10:03

10:30

10:39

11:52

11:22

11:39

11:55

11:33

11:34

11:45

12:16

11:59

11:52

11:07

11:51

11:35

11:27

11:02

11:12

11:45

12:15

Tuloskortti
01:37

01:22

01:18

01:25

01:15

01:34

01:09

01:43

01:38

01:34

00:58

01:24

01:08

01:12

00:56

01:09

01:15

01:36



Etela-Hameen reservildispiirien Taitokilpailu 4.5.2024 Janakkalassa

Sij
1
2

3

Nimi
Maija-Leena Kivimaki
Satu Kari

Minna Reini

Kerho

ToRes

ToRes

ToRes

Sarja
Naiset
Naiset

Naiset

Tulos

87

86

78

Lahto

10:12

10:21

10:03

Maali

11:36

11:39

11:12

Naiset
Aika

01:24

01:18

01:09
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Sij Kerho Nimi Sarja

1 D (ToRes) Maija-Leena Kivimaki Naiset
Satu Kari Naiset
Minna Reini Naiset

Yhteensa

251

03:51

Tulos

87

86

78

Lahto

10:12

10:21

10:03

Maali

11:36

11:39

11:12

Aika

01:24

01:18

01:09

Naiset_Joukkue
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Sij

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Nimi
Petteri Jyramo
Pekka Pehkonen
Juha Tyrni
Erkki Hollstrom
Raimo Linnala
Juha Rantala
Arto Tyrni
Seppo Hyyppa
Kalevi Kiuru
Teuvo Pekur
Esa Laine
Peter Gorschelnik
Ari Paulamaki
Ismo Nieminen
Antti Koskimaki
Mauno Juottonen
Markku Lapinleimu
Timo Suurnakki
Jouni Bergius
Pekka Pekur
Rauno Helenius
Raimo Antila
Lauri Julin

Jon Gorschelnik

Kerho

AkRu

LuRu

LuRu

VaRu

AkRu

JaRu

LuRu

AkRu

JaRu

VaRu

VaRu

VaRu

HaRu

LuRu

RiRu

H-T Ru

AkRu

VaRu

VaRu

VaRu

AkRu

AkRu

VaRu

VaRu

Sarja
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit

Upseerit

Tulos

100

97

96

93

93

92

92

90

88

88

88

87

87

87

86

86

85

85

84

84

82

81

79

78

Lahto

10:06

10:33

10:24

10:03

10:15

10:18

10:39

10:24

10:09

10:24

10:39

10:00

10:15

10:09

10:15

10:00

10:00

10:36

10:33

10:21

10:18

10:27

10:15

10:06

Maali

11:18

11:47

11:37

11:30

11:52

11:32

12:15

11:43

11:47

11:59

12:15

11:17

11:51

11:35

11:52

11:22

11:34

11:45

12:16

11:59

11:52

11:51

11:27

11:02

Upseerit
Aika

01:12
01:14
01:13
01:27
01:37
01:14
01:36
01:19
01:38
01:35
01:36
01:17
01:36
01:26
01:37
01:22
01:34
01:09
01:43
01:38
01:34
01:24
01:12

00:56



Etela-Hameen reservilaispiirien Taitokilpailu 4.5.2024 Janakkalassa

Sij

1

10

1"

Kerho

LuRu

AkRu

VaRu

VaRu 2

AkRu 2

VaRu 3

JaRu

H-T Ru

H&Ru

LuRu 2

RiRu

Nimi
Pekka Pehkonen
Juha Tyrni
Arto Tyrni
Petteri Jyramo
Raimo Linnala
Seppo Hyyppa
Erkki Hollstrom
Teuvo Pekuri
Esa Laine
Peter Gorschelnik
Timo Suurnakki
Jouni Bergius
Markku Lapinleimu
Rauno Helenius
Raimo Antila
Pekka Pekuri
Lauri Julin
Jon Gorschelnik
Juha Rantala
Kalevi Kiuru
Mauno Juottonen
Ari Paulamaki
Ismo Nieminen

Antti Koskimaki

Sarja
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit
Upseerit

Upseerit

Yhteensa

285

04:03

283

04:08

269

04:38

256

04:09

248

04:32

241

03:46

180

02:52

Tulos

97

96

92

100

93

90

93

88

88

87

85

84

85

82

81

84

79

78

92

88

86

87

87

86

Lahto

10:33

10:24

10:39

10:06

10:15

10:24

10:03

10:24

10:39

10:00

10:36

10:33

10:00

10:18

10:27

10:21

10:15

10:06

10:18

10:09

10:00

10:15

10:09

10:15

Maali

11:47

11:37

12:15

11:18

11:52

11:43

11:30

11:59

12:15

11:17

11:45

12:16

11:34

11:52

11:51

11:59

11:27

11:02

11:32

11:47

11:22

11:51

11:35

11:52

Aika

01:14

01:13

01:36

01:12

01:37

01:19

01:27

01:35

01:36

01:17

01:09

01:43

01:34

01:34

01:24

01:38

01:12

00:56

01:14

01:38

01:22

01:36

01:26

01:37

Ups_Joukkue
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Sij

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Nimi
Markus Hartikainen
Veikko Langstrom
Mauri Hanhisalo
Marko Lindberg
Pentti Talikainen
Tatu Maalo
Sampo Hanhimaki
Hannu Anttila
Ilkka Naulapaa
Markku Lamminsivu
Ossi Reini
Kari Kivialho
Jarmo Ahonen
Sonja Airikka
Aarne Hakala
Aimo Linden
Tapio Kangas
Hannu Lahteenmaki
Sampsa Heporauta
Jouni ljas

Pekka Maalo

Kerho

JaRes

H-T Res

LaRes

RiRes

H-T Res

JaRes

LaRes

LoRes

LuRes

RiRes

ToRes

LaRes

ToRes

LoRes

LoRes

LaRes

RiRes

H-T Res

H-T Res

ToRes

JaRes

Sarja
Reservildiset
Reservildiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservildiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservildiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservildiset
Reservildiset
Reservilaiset

Reservilaiset

Tulos

96

94

94

92

92

91

91

90

90

89

89

88

88

87

87

86

85

82

81

76

76

Lahto

10:21

10:00

10:12

10:30

10:03

10:06

10:36

10:33

10:30

10:06

10:27

10:03

10:36

10:12

10:18

10:30

10:18

10:09

10:27

10:30

10:39

Maali

11:26

10:59

11:52

11:55

11:21

10:47

12:16

11:50

11:39

11:41

11:46

11:21

11:45

11:39

11:39

11:55

11:33

11:07

11:35

11:45

12:15

Reservilaiset
Aika

01:05

00:59

01:40

01:25

01:18

00:41

01:40

01:17

01:09

01:35

01:19

01:18

01:09

01:27

01:21

01:25

01:15

00:58

01:08

01:15

01:36
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Sij

1

Kerho

LaRes

H-T Res

RiRes

LoRes

JaRes

ToRes

LuRes

LaRes

H-T Res

Nimi
Mauri Hanhisalo
Sampo Hanhimaki
Kari Kivialho
Veikko Langstrom
Pentti Talikainen
Hannu L&hteenméki
Marko Lindberg
Markku Lamminsivu
Tapio Kangas
Hannu Anttila
Sonja Airikka
Aarne Hakala
Markus Hartikainen
Tatu Maalo
Pekka Maalo
Ossi Reini
Jarmo Ahonen
Jouni ljas
Ilkka Naulapaa
Aimo Linden

Sampsa Heporauta

Sarja
Reservildiset
Reservildiset
Reservildiset
Reservildiset
Reservildiset
Reservildiset
Reservilaiset
Reservildiset
Reservilaiset
Reservildiset
Reservilaiset
Reservilaiset
Reservildiset
Reservildiset
Reservildiset
Reservildiset
Reservildiset
Reservildiset
Reservildiset
Reservildiset

Reservilaiset

Yhteensa

273

04:38

268

03:15

266

04:15

264

04:05

263

03:22

253

03:43

Tulos

94

91

88

94

92

82

92

89

85

90

87

87

96

91

76

89

88

76

90

86

81

L&ht6

10:12

10:36

10:03

10:00

10:03

10:09

10:30

10:06

10:18

10:33

10:12

10:18

10:21

10:06

10:39

10:27

10:36

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:27

Maali

11:52

12:16

11:21

10:59

11:21

11:07

11:55

11:41

11:33

11:50

11:39

11:39

11:26

10:47

12:15

11:46

11:45

11:45

11:39

11:55

11:35

Aika

01:40

01:40

01:18

00:59

01:18

00:58

01:25

01:35

01:15

01:17

01:27

01:21

01:05

00:41

01:36

01:19

01:09

01:15

01:09

01:25

01:08

Res_Joukkue



